It’s “FIREBALL”Time 1/17/2026 28-26-060

Player
Eugene Pribnow
Mona Lane
Ray Groskinsky
Rick Weller
Jill Peterson
Glenn Schultz

Player
Melanie Kasun
Ron Studinski
Ralph Marthaler
Mike Slowinski
Dustin Duerr

Jarrod Bisch

Shoes

200
204
200
204
200
200

Shoes

200
200
200
200
200
200

Ringers
128
112
109
108

74
49

Ringer % Points
64.0% 205
54.9% 149
54.5% 144
52.94% 167
37.0% 94
24.5% 73

Class

A
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Horseshoe

Pitching Club

w.whpahorse:

Finish
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Ray Groskinsky, Eugene Pribnow, Mona Lane

Ringers

74
89
68
66
52
62

Ringer % Points Class
37.0% 162 B
44.5% 186 B
34.0% 150 B
33.0% 130 B
26.0% 94 B
31.0% 117 B

Horseshoe

Pitching Club

Finish
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Ron Studinski, Melanie Kasun, Ralph Marthaler

w
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

w
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

L
0.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
5.0

L
1.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0

Hi Gm %
72.5%
62.5%
67.5%
65.0%
45.0%
30.0%

Hi Gm %
45.0%
47.5%
40.0%
52.5%
35.0%
42.5%



Player
Dan Nalepinski
Wayne Kroening
Tegwin Case
Chris Judson
Dave Quaid
George Dorn

Player
Gerald Harris
Andrew James
Brenda Price
Steve Basso
Gary Volz
Patrick Labarge

Shoes
200
200
200
200
200
200

Ringers
69
71
67
65
56
28

Ringer %
34.5%
35.5%
33.5%
32.5%
28.0%
14.0%

w.horsesho

Points Class Finish
127 C 1
168 2
129 C 3
149 C 4
114 C 5
65 C 6

OVIMIT RID

Horseshoe

Pitchirgalub

www.whpah
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Tegwin Case, Dan Nalepinski, Wayne Kroening

Shoes
200
204
200
200
200
204

Ringers
72
67
61
57
50
44

Ringer %
36.0%
32.84%
30.5%
28.5%
25.0%
21.57%

Points Class
125 D

137
124
125
144

105

O O O U O

Finish
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Andrew James, Gerald Harris, Brenda Price

w
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

w
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0

L
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

L
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
5.0

Hi Gm %
55.0%
45.0%
45.0%
37.5%
42.5%
22.5%

Hi Gm %
45.0%
42.5%
37.5%
35.0%
42.5%
32.5%



Player
Rich Brockway
Mark Labarge
Lori Schumann
Kim Hinze

Sean Shopinski

Player
Cathy Cravey
Emily Schumann
Jeff Christopherson
Aiden Weller
Thaddeus Monthie

Brian Kasun

Shoes
200
200
200
200
200

Shoes
200
200
200
200
188
188

Ringers
56
55
55
55
40

Lori Schumann, Rich Brockway, Mark Labarge

Ringers
55
46
42
41
37
21

Ringer %
28.0%
27.5%
27.5%
27.5%
20.0%

Ringer %
27.5%
23.0%
21.0%
20.5%
19.68%
11.17%

Points
127
145
137
133
98

Points
166
98
115
116
98
60

Class

m rm m m

Class
F
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Horseshoe
Pitching Club

Finish

Finish

1
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Emily Schumann, Cathy Cravey, Jeff Christopherson

w
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

w
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

L
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

L
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
0.5

Hi Gm %
42.5%
40.0%
52.5%
32.5%

375

Hi Gm %
32.5%
35.0%
22.5%
30.0%
25.0%
20.0%



Player
Terri White
Kim Briggs
Jason Harper
Kim Weller
Will Fillback

Shoes

200
200
204
200
204

Ringers
47
29
28
20
11

Kim Briggs, Terri White, Jason Harper

Ringer % Points Class
23.5% 154 G
14.5% 104 G
13.73% 93 G
10.0% 77 G
5.39% 66 G

Horseshoe

Pitching Club

www.whpahorseshoes.com

hoepitching.c¥’

Finish

1
2
3
4
5

w
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

0.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0

Hi Gm %
30.0%
22.5%
17.5%
17.5%
10.0%



